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DRINKS



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MISS DYNA-LYCHEE � 12.00 
Whitley Neill Raspberry, Fresh Raspberry, 
Cucumber, Lychee

CLUB TROPICANA� 12.00 
Pineapple Infused Tanqueray, Midori, Passionfruit, 
Lime, Citrus Bubble

AFTER EIGHT ESPRESSO MARTINI � 12.00 
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, Briottet Creme De Menthe,  
Cold Brew Coffee, Cream

CHAMPAGNE CHERRY NOVA� 12.00 
Haymans Sloe Gin, Cherry, Vanilla, Lemon, Fizz 

APPLE BOTTOM JEANS� 12.00 
Old J Spiced Rum, Briottet Green Apple, Ginger,  
Lime, Apple 

STRAWBERRY FIELDS� 12.00 
Tanqueray Flor de Seville, Campari, Antica Formula,  
Strawberry, Lemon, Foamers 

YUZU GOT A FAST CAR� 12.00 
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Green Apple, Yuzu,  
Simple Syrup 

MET YA MATCHA� 12.00 
Pistachio Infused Ketel One Vodka, Matcha Syrup,  
White Chocolate, Oat milk 

FLUORESCENT EFFERVESCENT� 12.00 
Butterfly Pea Vodka, Lychee, Bubblegum,  
Strawberry, Lemon 

COSMOPOLITAN� 11.00 
Ketel One Citroen, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

ZOMBIE � 13.00 
Cointreau, Havana 3, Havana 7, Wray & Nephew, 
Grenadine, Passion Fruit, Lime, Pineapple

PIÑA COLADA� 11.00  
Aluna Coconut Rum, Havana Especial, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime Juice and Coco Re’al

AMARETTO SOUR � 11.00 
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Foamers, Maraschino Cherries

NEGRONI � 12.00 
Tanqueray no. 10, Campari, Antica Formula

APEROL SPRITZ � 11.00 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ � 11.00 
St Germain, Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI � 12.00 
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, Cold Brew

CLASSIC� 12.00 
Casamigos Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Salt Rim

ORANGE CREAM MARG � 12.00 
Casamigos Blanco, Cointreau, Orange, Coconut, Lime  

WINTER APPLE MARG� 12.00  
Casamigos Reposado, Apple Juice, Lime Juice,  
Bristol Winter Spice 

VIMTO MARG � 12.00 
Casamigos Blanco, Cointreau, Vimto, Lime

SPICY MARG � 12.00 
Casamigos Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Jalepeño, Tajin Rim

TOMMYS MARG � 12.00 
Casamigos Blanco, Lime, Agave

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA

Classic cocktails available on request 
- test your bartenders!



DAILY GREENS � 7.50 
Tanqueray 0%, Bristol Elderflower, Mint, Apple, Cucumber

FLUORESCENT ADOLESCENT � 7.50 
Lychee, Bubblegum, Strawberry, Lemon, Soda

RASPBERRY CREAM SODA � 7.50 
Lemon, Vanilla, Gomme, Raspberry, Soda

PROMSTAR � 7.50 
Seedlip Spiced, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Vanilla, Lime

MINOSA � 7.50 
Orange Juice, Nosecco

BELLINO � 7.50 
Strawberry Purée, Nosecco

MOCKTAILS

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

KETEL ONE VODKA

KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA

ABSOLUT PEAR

ABSOLUT CITRON

CÎROC

ABSOLUT VANILLA

CÎROC APPLE

CÎROC RED BERRY

11.00

10.50

10.50

11.00

5.50

5.25

5.25

5.50

11.00

13.00

5.50

6.50

11.00

13.00

13.00

5.50

6.50

6.50

VODKA

50ML25MLGIN

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

BROCKMANS

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

TARSIER PINK

TANQUERAY NO.10

11.005.50

10.505.25

11.005.50

11.005.50

11.005.50

13.006.50

14.00

13.00

14.00

7.00

6.50

7.00

SHOTS AND BOMBS

TEQUILA ROSE � 5.00

BABY GUINNESS � 5.00 
Kahlua, Baileys Top

LEMONDROP � 5.00 
Limoncello, Licor 43, Sherbert Rim

SKITTLEBOMB � 6.00 
Cointreau & Energy

FIREBOMB � 6.00 
Fireball & Energy

JÄGERBOMB � 6.00 
Jägermeister & Energy



RUM

HAVANA 3YR

SAILOR JERRY

ALUNA COCONUT RUM

HAVANA ESPECIAL

OLD J SPICED

DEAD MAN FINGERS BANANA

WRAY & NEPHEW

HAVANA 7YR

SANTA TERESA 1796

KRAKEN

10.50

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.50

11.00

16.00

12.40

5.25

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.75

5.50

8.00

6.20

MONKEY SHOULDER

ABERFELDY 12YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12YR

TALISKER 10YR

OBAN 14YR

JAMESONS

11.00

13.00

11.00

56.00

20.00

13.00

15.00

20.00

11.00

5.50

6.50

5.50

28.00

10.00

6.50

7.50

10.00

5.50

SCOTCH

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BULLEIT 

10.50

10.50

12.00

12.00

12.00

5.25

5.25

6.00

6.00

6.00

BOURBON

IRISH

FIREBALL WHISKEY

TEQUILA ROSE

LIMONCELLO

DISARONNO

COINTREAU

SAMBUCA

JÄGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

5.00

CASAMIGOS 

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN

11.005.50

12.006.00

12.006.00

19.00

56.00

15.007.50

TEQUILA

DON JULIO AÑEJO

DON JULIO 1942

9.50

28.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

LIQUEURS

50ML25ML

BRANDY

MARTELL VS COGNAC

1615 PISCO

11.00

14.00

5.50

7.00

DON JULIO BLANCO



BEERS AND CIDERS

PINTHALF

BLACK CAT LAGER 3.7% 6.00

DRAUGHT

3.00

SOL 4.4% (330ML)

DESPERADOS 5.9% (330ML)

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4.0% (500ML)

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% 

ESTRELLA 4.6% (330ML)

OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES 4.0% (500ML)

GUINNESS 4.2%

ESTRELLA DAURA 5.4% (330ML)

INCHES CIDER 4.5%

LOCAL BEERS  
BEER BREWED FROM ROUND ERE! ASK YOUR SERVER 
FOR THIS WEEK’S SELECTION

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

CRUZCAMPO 4.4%

CAMDEN PALE ALE 4.0%

RED STRIPE 4.7%

5.75

6.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

7.00

6.00

7.20

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.80

6.80

BOTTLE

CIDER AND SELTZER

3.50

3.60

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.40

3.40

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER  
MANGO OR BLACK CHERRY

NO/LOW ALCOHOL

GIN

BEER AND CIDER

WINE

TANQUERAY 0% (25ML)

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY 0% (25ML)

SEEDLIP SPICED 0% (25ML)

VEGA CAVA 0% (125ML)

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

HEINEKEN 0% (330ML)

LUCKY SAINT HAZY IPA 0.5% (330ML)

OLD MOUT 0% BERRIES & CHERRIES (500ML)

GUINNESS 0% (PINT CAN)

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.25



SOFT DRINKS

PINT

330ML

330ML

200ML

330ML

HALF

COKE

TONICS

COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

LIMONATA

SPARKLING WATER

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

BLOOD ORANGE

STILL WATER

GINGER ALE

TONIC

GINGER BEER

LEMONADE

ENERGY DRINK

4.00

2.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.00

2.50

4.00

2.75

3.00

2.50

2.75

4.00

2.75

4.00

4.50

POSTMIX

FEVER TREE

SAN PELLEGRINO

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.25

WINE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE250ML

125ML

175ML125ML

35.006.80

25.00

25.00

8.90

8.90

6.304.50

6.304.50

4.50

5.20

5.20

6.90

6.90

6.30

7.20

9.30

7.00

9.30

35.006.80

25.00

30.00

40.00

30.00

40.00

8.90

10.30

13.80

10.30

13.80

100.00

150.00

PROSECCO DOC, LA FORNARINA

MARIPOSA ROSE

PROSECCO ROSE DOC, LA FORNARINA

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSE

SPARKLING

ROSE

MARIPOSA BLANCO

MARIPOSA TINTO

VASCO VIEJO MALBEC

SERENISSIMA PINOT GRIGIO

RIVER FARM SAUVIGNON BLANC

PACIFICO MERLOT

WHITE

RED
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